GW&GWJ series battery - from 12V7AH to 12V250AH
●  Radial pattern grid, compact assembly design, high discharge efficiency.
●  ABS lead paste, long service life.
●  Unique alloyed grid with powerful corrosion capability, excellent recovery capability.
●  High purity raw materials to minimize the self-discharge rate.
●  Unique gas-recombination technique, completely sealing design,safe to use and environment friendly.
Feature：
●  Excellent and reliable sealing technique, save to use.
Solutions for your business critical applications
GW series battery specification
GW series battery specification
Application：
          ●  Electric vehicle.
          ●  Solar power system, wind power system.
          ●  Electronic device.
          ●  Other dynamic field.
          ●  UPS.
C20 rated
Type
Dime nsions(mm )
L W
Rated Voltage(V)
H Weight(kgs)capacity(Ah )
GW127 12 7 151 65 94 2.1
GW129 12 9 151 65 94 2.35
GW1220 12 20 181 77 167 5.2
GW1224 12 24 165 126 175 6.8
GW1238 12 38 198 166 172 11.5
GW1265 12 65 350 167 178 19.5
GW12100 12 100 407 174 210 28
GW12120 12 120 407 174 210 33
GW12150 12 150 484 171 241 41
GW12200 12 200 532 206 216 52.2
GW12250 12 250 522 240 219 70
C20 rated
Type
Dime nsions(mm )
L W
Rated Voltage(V)
H Weight(kgs)capacity(Ah )
GWJ1265 12 65 350 166 175 19.5
GWJ12100 12 100 407 173 210 29.4
GWJ12120 12 120 407 173 210 34.2
GWJ12150 12 150 532 183 209 43
GWJ12200 12 200 533 206 211 52.5
GWJ12250 12 250 522 240 219 70
37
V
R
LA
 b
at
te
ry